
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified (115% = 1:31.143) 

No. 

58 

77 

89 

47 

5 

18 

12 

48 

777 

16 

23 

24 

252 

9 

7 

27 

25 

34 

3 

22 

55 

11 

51 

32 

41 

231 

Last Name 

LUNETTA 
FARIOLI 
MIHAILA 
BOGGIO 
VENTURINI 
BASSO 
SAVARY 
FRUSCIONE 
PICCOLO 
SAVARY 
BERNARDI 
DI FORTI 
KECSKES 
ERCOLANI 
GUALANDRI 
CAPPELLO 
BIANCHI 
TIEZZI 
PANTELEAKIS 
CECCHERELLI 
BAIAMONTE 
DI EMANUELE 
TAGLIARINI 
CIOTOLA 
BARALE 

SCIARRETTA 

First Name 

Luca 
Filippo 
Demis 
Edoardo 
Alex 
Cristian 
Corentin 
Nicolas Mattia 
Flavio Massimo 
Valentin 
Michael 
Elia 
Bence 
Emiliano 
Luca 
Joseph 
Daniel 
Cesare 
Vasilis 
Christian 
Andrea 
Louis 
Angelo 
Fabio 
Arianna 

Alessandro 

Club 

Ac Racing Team 

Pasini Racing 

Pasini Racing 

Ac Racing Team 

Pasini Racing 

Ac Racing Team 

Pasini Racing 

Pasini Racing 

Dps Racing 

Rxp Race For Passion 

Ac Racing Team 

Rxp Race For Passion 

Superbike Rt 

Rxp Race For Passion 

Rxp Race For Passion 

Phantom Corse 

Dps Racing 

Model/Engine 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

PHANTOM 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

Best Tm 

1:19.255 
1:19.730 
1:19.743 
1:20.250 
1:20.349 
1:20.349 
1:20.479 
1:20.515 
1:20.984 
1:21.217 
1:21.910 
1:22.053 
1:22.199 
1:22.290 
1:22.325 
1:22.518 
1:22.893 
1:22.897 
1:23.093 
1:23.251 
1:23.590 
1:24.454 
1:24.498 
1:24.976 
1:27.237 

1:32.180 

Diff 

0.475 
0.488 
0.995 
1.094 
1.094 
1.224 
1.260 
1.729 
1.962 
2.655 
2.798 
2.944 
3.035 
3.070 
3.263 
3.638 
3.642 
3.838 
3.996 
4.335 
5.199 
5.243 
5.721 
7.982 

12.925 

Gap 

0.475 
0.013 
0.507 
0.099 

0.130 
0.036 
0.469 
0.233 
0.693 
0.143 
0.146 
0.091 
0.035 
0.193 
0.375 
0.004 
0.196 
0.158 
0.339 
0.864 
0.044 
0.478 
2.261 

4.943 

Class 

W ILD CARD 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 17/06/2018 10.28.44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2018 

MiniGP 50 

MiniGP 50 - Qualifiche 1 

Qualifying started at 10:10:37 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

17/06/2018 10:10 

CIV JUNIOR 2018 Round 5-6
16 - 17 Giugno 2018

Autodromo Riccardo Paletti - Varano de' Melegari


